CCE P2P in Stores        Nominated Buyers – order processing
Primary – Clive Murray – ext 4440, C.S.Murray@qub.ac.uk
Secondary – Kieran McCormick  - ext 5451, k.mccormick@qub.ac.uk
Also available 
Trevor Sewell – t.sewell@qub.ac.uk

Nominated Buyers  - order mismatch
Audrey Small  - a.small@qub.ac.uk
Colin Darrah  - c.darrah@qub.ac.uk
Also available 
Trevor Sewell – t.sewell@qub.ac.uk

Requisitioners
Primary – Clive Murray – ext 4440, C.S.Murray@qub.ac.uk
 
Secondary – Kieran McCormick  - ext 5451, k.mccormick@qub.ac.uk
Also available 
Colin Darrah  - c.darrah@qub.ac.uk
Audrey Small  - a.small@qub.ac.uk
Trevor Sewell – t.sewell@qub.ac.uk



[bookmark: _GoBack]Goods receiptors
Audrey Small  - a.small@qub.ac.uk
Colin Darrah  - c.darrah@qub.ac.uk

Approvers

Christopher Hardacre  - C.Hardacre@qub.ac.uk
 Steven Bell - S.Bell@qub.ac.uk
David Rooney - D.Rooney@qub.ac.uk
Angela Doherty -  a.t.doherty@qub.ac.uk 
Trevor Sewell – t.sewell@qub.ac.uk



